3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Shigure UI
Degen

Blue Guy
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-12
17:45:17

2 2024-06-09
00:20:23

BASE

Ox49cac46b8cOf7d4830cfaa25h86908113dd1lc3el

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.069000000000000006

0.002063219678209522

0.689999999999999947

0.069000000000000006

0.689999999999999947

ETH &

oMM
DEGEN
Blue
BOOMER

Boe

Transaction Id Amount

Oxfbbce223déebfb6f7dObS  + 0.6899999999999999 v

a8203clel67d87331fa704

3e310as5hdd823dd0ad4aed

47 Blue

Ox7e3b9c5cc22eale7a733 + 0.0690000000000000 v

d6a31739f824732fe45c96

da35d9ff316816cfd4a9c26

06 9MM

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x49cac46b8c0f7d4830cfaa25b86908113dd1c3e1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfb6ce223d6ebf6f7d0b5a8203c1e167d87331fa7043e310a5bdd823dd0a34ae3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfb6ce223d6ebf6f7d0b5a8203c1e167d87331fa7043e310a5bdd823dd0a34ae3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfb6ce223d6ebf6f7d0b5a8203c1e167d87331fa7043e310a5bdd823dd0a34ae3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7e3b9c5cc22ea0e7a733d6a31739f824732fe45c96da35d9ff316816cfd49c26
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7e3b9c5cc22ea0e7a733d6a31739f824732fe45c96da35d9ff316816cfd49c26
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7e3b9c5cc22ea0e7a733d6a31739f824732fe45c96da35d9ff316816cfd49c26

Date & time

2024-05-10
00:38:43

2024-05-01
02:23:05

2024-04-21
04:57:51

Transaction Id

0x654011568cbeeb653efl

8afe%6af9361b42bb40db4

0labef6fe270c8075e6l1lc

Oxac3f5e5072b4373cc4e8

e4ef8c0dc853455db12006

81ae739112542h8352e0a7

0x1dcda8771c28a184b076

3379e05a89f6926b8385fa

339668fchSbb%a40943%a4

Amount

+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 BOOMER

+ 0.0020632196782095
22 DEGEN

v

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x654011568c6ce6653ef18afe96af9361b42bb40db401abef6fe270c8075e611c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x654011568c6ce6653ef18afe96af9361b42bb40db401abef6fe270c8075e611c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x654011568c6ce6653ef18afe96af9361b42bb40db401abef6fe270c8075e611c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xac3f5e5072b4373cc4e8e4ef8c0dc853455db1200681ae739112542b8352e0a7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xac3f5e5072b4373cc4e8e4ef8c0dc853455db1200681ae739112542b8352e0a7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xac3f5e5072b4373cc4e8e4ef8c0dc853455db1200681ae739112542b8352e0a7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1dcda8771c28a184b0763379e05a89f6926b8385fa339668fcb5bb9a409439a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1dcda8771c28a184b0763379e05a89f6926b8385fa339668fcb5bb9a409439a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1dcda8771c28a184b0763379e05a89f6926b8385fa339668fcb5bb9a409439a4

